
European Team Snooker Championships Masters - Belgrade / Serbia 2019

Legend: MP - Matches Played, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Lost, FD - Frames Difference 1/2 - Printed: 18.03.2026 20:03

Group A

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Iceland 1 Kristján Helgason
Jón Ingi Ægisson 3 11 4 7

2 Serbia 1 Dragan Stoilkovic
Leo Vig 3 3 12 -9

3 Hungary 1 Balázs Csurgó
Balázs Hámori 3 7 8 -1

4 Wales 2 Tony Morgan
Keith Thomas 3 9 6 3

Group B

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Belgium 1 Mario Van Herk
Pascal Tollenaere 2 8 2 6

2 Serbia 3 Branko Macic
Vadimir Novakovic 2 1 9 -8

3 Germany 2 Michael Heeger
Marth Holger 2 6 4 2

Group C

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Ireland 2 Dylan Rees
Brendan Thomas 3 11 4 7

2 Serbia 4 Srdjan Pavlovic
Igor Soljanin 3 0 15 -15

3 Malta Ivan Attard
Arthur Cachia 3 12 3 9

4 Finland 2 Seppo Ojala
Esa Oikarinen 3 7 8 -1

Group D

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Netherlands Kevin Chan
Peter Bertens 3 8 7 1

2 Serbia 2 Jovan Koljensic
Gradimir Tripkovic 3 2 13 -11

3 Poland Piotr Murat
Mariusz Sikorski 3 8 7 1

4 Ukraine Alan Trigg
Stepan Delyatynskyy 3 12 3 9



European Team Snooker Championships Masters - Belgrade / Serbia 2019

Legend: MP - Matches Played, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Lost, FD - Frames Difference 2/2 - Printed: 18.03.2026 20:03

Group E

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 England 1 Wayne Brown
Chris Hart 3 12 3 9

2 Czech
Republic

Jakub Rendla
Jiri Stehlik 3 5 10 -5

3 Hungary 2 Peter Varga
Peter Winkler 3 5 10 -5

4 Belgium 2 Johny Moermans
Rene Hemelsoet 3 8 7 1

Group F

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Austria Alexander Trinkl
Ebrahim Baghi 3 2 13 -11

2 England 2 Stephen Broadhead
Mark Ball 3 9 6 3

3 Finland 1 Esa Kaikumaa
Sami Karttunen 3 9 6 3

4 Germany 1 Miro Popovic
Thomas Hein 3 10 5 5

Group G

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Wales 1 Darren Morgan
Wayne Morgan 2 10 0 10

2 Iceland 2 Tryggvi Erlingsson
Palmi Einarsson 2 3 7 -4

3 Lithuania Andrej Maksimov
Mindaugas Maisiejus 2 2 8 -6

Group H

No Country-team Flags MP FW FL FD

1 Scotland Lee McAllister
Gary Kinnear 2 7 3 4

2 Israel 1 Dudi Eliau
Yakov Shaashuashvili 2 4 6 -2

3 Ireland 1 John O`Sullivan
Anthony Bonnar 2 4 6 -2


